
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

20 
2 

3T 
57 

5 
12 
5T 
3D 
69 
47 
22 
40 
21 

21D 
0G 
24 

Name 

Dalton Connor 
Mason Hadley 
Mark Tunny 
Jesse Tunny 
Ben Tunny 
Mike Riddle 
Austin Tunny 
Steve Durham 
RJ Norton Jr 
Charlie Hargraves 
Matt Smith 
Robbie Greenwell 
Doug Riddle 
Dillion Douthitt 
Gillian Lappado 
Pete Bear IV 

Class 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Best Tm 

17.185 
17.273 
17.335 
17.429 
17.439 
17.582 
17.874 
17.982 
18.134 
18.136 
18.196 
18.202 
18.314 
18.518 
18.518 
19.964 

Diff 

0.088 
0.150 
0.244 
0.254 
0.397 
0.689 
0.797 
0.949 
0.951 
1.011 
1.017 
1.129 
1.333 
1.333 
2.779 

Best Speed 

52.371 
52.104 
51.918 
51.638 
51.608 
51.189 
50.352 
50.050 
49.631 
49.625 
49.461 
49.445 
49.143 
48.601 
48.601 
45.081 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Nat/State 

Greenfield 

Greenwood 
Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Greenwood 

Sponsor 

John Connor 

Mike Riddle 

Pete Bear 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Community Hospital Summer Solstice 

Outlaw Figure 8's 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:32:24 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/21/2025 19:30 


