## Community Hospital Summer Solstice

## Sorted on best lap time

Outlaw Figure 8's

Qualifying

16

Qualifying started at 18:32:24

Pete Bear IV

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

45.081

2 Greenwood

Pete Bear

6/21/2025 19:30

										_
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	20	Dalton Connor	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.185		52.371	2	Greenfield	John Connor	
2	2	Mason Hadley	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.273	0.088	52.104	2			
3	3T	Mark Tunny	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.335	0.150	51.918	2			
4	57	Jesse Tunny	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.429	0.244	51.638	2			
5	5	Ben Tunny	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.439	0.254	51.608	2			
6	12	Mike Riddle	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.582	0.397	51.189	2	Greenwood	Mike Riddle	
7	5T	Austin Tunny	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.874	0.689	50.352	2	Indianapolis		
8	3D	Steve Durham	Outlaw Figure 8's	17.982	0.797	50.050	2			
9	69	RJ Norton Jr	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.134	0.949	49.631	1			
10	47	Charlie Hargraves	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.136	0.951	49.625	2			
11	22	Matt Smith	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.196	1.011	49.461	2	Indianapolis		
12	40	Robbie Greenwell	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.202	1.017	49.445	1			
13	21	Doug Riddle	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.314	1.129	49.143	2			
14	21D	Dillion Douthitt	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.518	1.333	48.601	2	Indianapolis		
15	0G	Gillian Lappado	Outlaw Figure 8's	18.518	1.333	48.601	1			

2.779

19.964

Outlaw Figure 8's

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway